SMLC System
SMLC System Overview
ServoDrives
Integrated Control Hardware
           I/O Solutions
        Controller
                               FireWire-Based ServoDrive Networking
IEC 61131-3 programming and high performance motion

screw. Qty 3.
Side view all models
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLC Model 30, 80 & 160 Motion Controllers
SMLC - - - 0
0 No Fieldbus adapter
PM Profibus Master
30 SMLC Model 30, 115/230 VAC,
3 axis unit , two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet,
three RS-232 interfaces and
one PC104+ expansion slot.
80 SMLC Model 80, 115/230 VAC,
8 axis unit, two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet
three RS-232 interfaces
and one PC104+ expansion slot.
160 SMLC Model 160, 115/230 VAC,
16 axis unit, two FireWire ports
(IEEE 1394b),two Ethernet
four RS-232 interfaces
and two PC104+ expansion slots.
 All dimensions in inches
             SMLC 30 and SMLC 80                                 SMLC 160
SMLC Controller ServoWire® Motion & Logic Controller
ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385‐3520 |www.ormec.com
Model 15
ORMEC’s ServoWire Motion & Logic
Controller (SMLC) 15 is optimized for
cost effective motion and machine
control in small systems or machines
not requiring many axes of highly
coordinated motion.
This model can control a single S2D
Series network servo drive, one virtual
axis and up to 48 XD- Indexers.
ORMEC XD-Indexers are stand-alone
servo controllers used for single axis
motion control.  When connected to
an SMLC 15, the independent
Indexers are easily controlled.
Machine Control
As every machine is different, so are
the control requirements.  Varying from
a nearly independent axis, to limited
machine control, operator interface and
loosely coupled motion to a fully
coordinated synchronous motion
machine ORMEC has a system to
meet your needs.  The SMLC 15 is
designed for the middle machine case.
An SMLC 15 solution offers PLC-like
overall machine control and
coordinated motion control.  An HMI
and machine I/O are easily connected.
Recipe selection can be easily
programmed and made.
Motion Control
The SMLC-15 has integrated control
for ORMEC XD- Indexers and S2D
network servo drives.
The SMLC 15 can control a single
S2D network drive for highly
integrated motion. XD-Indexer drives
may also be added to meet additional
motion requirements.
For XD-Indexer, control function
blocks in the SMLC read status,
monitor and control I/O, define and
initiate motions.
SMLC
1. Application Memory
• 128 Mbytes of FLASH memory for

Use 10-32 or M5 machine
screw. Qty 3.
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLC Model 15 Motion Controllers
SMLC - 15 - 0 -
0      AC input power, 115-240 VAC
D     DC input power, 24 VDC
0 No Fieldbus adapter
15 SMLC Model 1
 5
1 1/2 axis unit , two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet and
two RS-232 interfaces
All dimensions in inches